les deux arbres
Circuit Val de Vienne

2 X 300 MILES DCF VAL DE VIENNE 2017
BORDISSIMA

BORDISSIMA

Essais Qualifs
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]
No 3 COMTE Jose (Rg=8)

Out 3 7.292

Pass 35 2:30.622

Pass 66 4:52.132 1 2:21.510(**

Pass 100 7:03.298 2 2:11.166|*

Pass 135 9:07.817 3 2:04.519|*

Pass 165 11:07.229 4 1:59.412|*

Pass 199 13:06.312 5 1:59.083|*

Pass 232 15:04.625 6 1:58.313|*
No 4 PETERS Jean Marc (Rg=23)

Out 8 10.575

Pass 38 2:34.874

Pass 78 5:09.524 1 2:34.650|*

Pass 112 7:32.418 2 2:22.894|*

Pass 146 9:45.344 3 2:12.926|*

Pass 179 11:53.178 4 2:07.834|*

Pass 212 13:59.335 5 2:06.157|*

Pass 244 16:05.056 6 2:05.721|*
No 6 SEMELIER Philippe (Rg=24)

Out 5 7.990

Pass 41 2:36.528

Pass 79 5:11.068 1 2:34.540|*

Pass 113 7:32.834 2 2:21.766|*

Pass 147 9:45.954 3 2:13.120|*

Pass 180 11:53.457 4 2:07.503|*

Pass 216 14:01.230 5 2:07.773

Pass 245 16:07.091 6 2:05.861|*
No 10 LEONARD Emmanuel (Rg=22)

Out 29 45.300

Pass 59 3:11.353

Pass 91 5:36.454 1 2:25.101|*

Pass 123 7:49.748 2 2:13.294|*

Pass 155 10:01.419 3 2:11.671|*

Pass 186 12:09.436 4 2:08.017|*

Pass 220 14:17.546 5 2:08.110

Pass 250 16:23.217 6 2:05.671|*
No 11 FITTE Guy (Rg=6)

Out 10 11.185

Pass 34 2:24.135

Pass 64 4:48.185 1 2:24.050|**

Pass 95 7:00.863 2 2:12.678|*

Pass 128 9:02.495 3 2:01.632|*

Pass 162 11:00.906 4 1:58.411|*

Pass 196 12:57.991 5 1:57.085|*

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 230 14:56.356 6 1:58.365
Pass 259 16:54.332 7 1:57.976

No 15 BERLIVET Fabienne (Rg=26)

Out 19 16.043

Pass 48 2:44.888

Pass 81 5:13.086 1 2:28.198|*

Pass 111 7:32.127 2 2:19.041|*

Pass 144 9:43.460 3 2:11.333|*

Pass 178 11:52.648 4 2:09.188|*

Pass 215 14:01.065 5 2:08.417|*

Pass 246 16:08.413 6 2:07.348|*
No 18 MAHE Valentin (Rg=7)

Out 30 59.664

In 60 3:27.876

Out 97 7:01.131

Pass 133 9:07.255 1 5:39.379|*

Pass 167 11:08.320 2 2:01.065|*

Pass 201 13:07.341 3 1:59.021|*

Pass 233 15:04.906 4 1:57.565|*
No 21 HUSSON Guillaume (Rg=12)

Out 20 16.775

Pass 39 2:34.906

Pass 70 4:57.087 1 2:22.181|*

Pass 101 7:04.399 2 2:07.312|*

Pass 134 9:07.264 3 2:02.865|*

Pass 166 11:08.022 4 2:00.758|*

Pass 202 13:11.769 5 2:03.747

Pass 235 15:22.851 6 2:11.082
No 24 CANTEL Amaury (Rg=2)

Pass 31 2:07.387

Pass 63 4:32.798 1 2:25.411|*

Pass 94 6:38.787 2 2:05.989|**

Pass 126 8:37.523 3 1:58.736|**

Pass 157 10:32.582 4 1:55.059|**

Pass | 190 12:25.575 5 1:52.993[*

Pass 222 14:19.730 6 1:54.155

Pass 248 16:13.817 7 1:54.087
No 26 BIZEUL Patrick (Rg=25)

Out 7 9.515

Pass 49 2:44.964

Pass 87 5:25.451 1 2:40.487|*

Pass 121 7:47.465 2 2:22.014|*

Pass 154 10:01.049 3 2:13.584|*

Pass 187 12:12.642 4 2:11.593|*
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BORDISSIMA
Essais Qualifs
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour| | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]
No 26 BIZEUL Patrick (Rg=25) No 58 QUERE Jean Yves (Rg=19)
Pass 221 14:18.825 5 2:06.183|* Out 25 21.696
Pass 252 16:28.966 6 2:10.141 Pass 57 3:02.019
Pass 88 5:27.654 1 2:25.635*
No 27 PERDRIAU Jerome (Rg=4) Pass | 118 7:43.115 2 2:15.461]*
Out 9 10.752 Pass 151 9:54.852 3 2:11.737|*
Pass 33 2:23.583 Pass 184 12:00.903 4 2:06.051|*
Pass 65 4:50.613 1 2:27.030|* Pass 217 14:06.699 5 2:05.796|*
Pass 99 7:02.119 2 2:11.506| * Pass 247 16:10.457 6 2:03.758|*
P 132 :05.932 2:03.813|*
Pass 1% sz 3 ZIen No 62 CANTEL Jocelyn Emmanuel (Rg=20)
Pass 197 12:58.867 5 1:55.870(* Out 16 15.026
Pass 229 14:55.256 6 1:56.389 Pass 44 2:37.933
Pass 258 16:52.268 7 1:57.012 Pass 73 5:04.003 1 2:26.070|*
Pass 108 7:21.004 2 2:17.001|*
No 30 VAN HEUVERSWYN Philippe Pass | 140 9:30.063 3 2:09.059|*
| [ [ [ [ [ | Pass 173 11:38.439 4 2:08.376|*
Pass 208 13:43.036 5 2:04.597 |*
No 33 BODIN Francis (Rg=28) Pass 239 15:49.502 6 2:06.466
Out 15 14.688 No 69 CONAN Yannick (Rg=9)
Pass 51 2:47.158
Pass | 83 5:22.080 1 2:34.922* Out 24 21.063
Pass | 116 7:41.840] 2 2:19.760* Pass | 42 2:36.994
Pass | 149 9:52.552 3 2:10.712[* Pass | 69 4:55.098) 1 2:18.104|™
Pass | 183 12:00.213 4 2:07.661]* Pass | 98 7:01.812| 2 2:06.714)"
Pass | 218 14:10.292] 5 2:10.079 Pass | 129 9:03.676| 3 2:01.864|*
In 254 16:31.929 6 2:21.637 Pass 163 11:02.681 4 1:59.005|*
In 203 13:12.131 5 2:09.450
No 35 SEILLE Samuel (Rg=17) No 71 BAURET Francois (Rg=14)
Out 13 13.526
Pass | 45 2:38.930 Out | 21 17.383
Pass | 76 5:07.615 1 2:28.685|* Pass | 98 3:03.965
Pass | 109 7:22.601 2 2:14.986/ Pass | 90 5:30.301) 1 2:26.336|"
Pass 141 9:30.553 3 2:07.952|* Pass 119 7:43.440 2 2:13.139|*
Pass | 175 11:38.971] 4 2:08.418 Pass | 148 9:50.926| 3 2:07.486|"
Pass 209 13:43.448 5 2:04.477|* Pass 181 11:54.318 4 2:03.392|*
Pass 238 15:46.846 6 2:03.398/* Pass 211 13:56.991 5 2:02.673|*
Pass 241 15:58.180 6 2:01.189|*
No 50 DELAFOLLYE Matthias (Rg=3) No 72 ONASSENKD Efe (Rg=T0)
Out 26 24.843
Pass | 53 2:47.634 Pass | 32 2:22.930
Pass 74 5:04.267 1 2:16.633| ** Pass 67 4:53.216 1 2:30.286|*
Pass 104 7:06.873 2 2:02.606|** Pass 102 7:06.672 2 2:13.456|*
Pass 131 9:04.674 3 1:57.801|* Pass 138 9:12.148 3 2:05.476*
Pass 161 11:00.411 4 1:55.737|* Pass 170 11:12.650 4 2:00.502|*
Pass 194 12:55.300 5 1:54.889|* Pass 204 13:13.535 5 2:00.885
Pass | 227 14:50.835 6 1:55.535 Pass | 234 15:13.505| 6 1:59.970]"
In 263 17:03.586 7 2:12.751 No 74 CUSSINET Fabrice (Rg=5)
No 53 VIEMONT Robert (Rg=27) Out 17 15.474
Out 4 7.310 Pass 47 2:41.733
Pass 43 2:37.431 Pass 77 5:08.124 1 2:26.391|*
Pass 80 5:11.421 1 2:33.990|* Pass 106 7:12.894 2 2:04.770*
Pass 110 7:26.592 2 2:15.171|* Pass 137 9:11.011 3 1:58.117|*
Pass 143 9:34.574 3 2:07.982|* Pass 168 11:08.524 4 1:57.513|*
Pass 176 11:42.130 4 2:07.556* Pass 200 13:06.775 5 1:58.251
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BORDISSIMA
Essais Qualifs

Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour| | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]
_ Pass 145 9:43.840 3 2:09.119]*
No 76 GENOT Cyril (Rg=15) Pass 177 11:49.105| 4 2:05.265|*
Out 23 18.659 Pass 210 13:55.292 5 2:06.187
Pass 52 2:47.478 Pass 242 16:00.633 6 2:05.341
Pass 86 5:23.761 1 2:36.283|* -
Pass 120 7:43.998] 2 2:20.237|* No 153 GUILLOU Pierre (Rg=29)
Pass 150 9:54.269] 3 2:10.271|* Out 14 14.338
Pass 182 11:57.622| 4 2:03.353|* Pass 50 2:45.204
Pass 214 14:00.780| 5 2:03.158|* Pass 85 5:23.192| 1 2:37.988|*
Pass 243 16:02.804| 6 2:02.024/* Pass 115 7:41.630 2 2:18.438|*
_ Pass 152 9:57.074] 3 2:15.444|*
No 77 BILLARD Xavier (Rg=13) Pass 185 12:07.775| 4 2:10.701|*
Out 11 11.990 Pass 219 14:17.230 5 2:09.455(*
Pass 36 2:31.783 Pass 251 16:27.516 6 2:10.286
P 71 4:59.1 1 2:27.347|* -
cass L 73‘; 722 ! 221 232 . No 169 VAUGELADE Jean-Pierre (Rg=31)
Pass 136 9:09.526| 3 2:02.764|* Out 12 12.213
Pass 169 11:10.685| 4 2:01.159/* Pass 46 2:39.843
In 206 13:24.689] 5 2:14.004 Pass 82 5:19.808] 1 2:39.965|*
_ Pass 117 7:42.926) 2 2:23.118*
No 86 ROULEAU Etienne (Rg=1) Pass 153 10:00.373] 3 2:17.447|*
out 18 15.753 Pass 189 12:15.767| 4 2:15.394|*
Pass 40 2:35.099 Pass 224 14:29.602 5 2:13.835(*
Pass 68 4:54_431 1 2:19.332 *% In 256 16.'49.887 6 2.'20.285
Pass 96 7:01.098] 2 2:06.667|* :
Pass | 127 8:57.776| 3 1:56.678~ No 172 VALLEE Tristan (Rg=30)
Pass 159 10:51.397| 4 1:53.621|** Out 22 17.957
Pass 193 12:44.296) 5 1:52.899|** Pass 56 2:59.574
Pass 225 14:36.866] 6 1:52.570|* Pass 89 5:29.788| 1 2:30.214]*
Pass 253 16:29.700, 7 1:52.834 Pass 122 7:48.302] 2 2:18.514|*
Pass 156 10:02.172| 3 2:13.870|*
No 119 ESNAULT Aurelien (Rg=18) Pass 188 12:13.722| 4 2:11.550|*
Out 62 4:05.046 Pass 223 14:23.586 5 2:09.864|*
Pass 93 6:24.608 Pass 255 16:33.582 6 2:09.996
Pass 125 8:31.875| 1 2:07.267|*
Pass | 158 10:37.996, 2 2:06.121* No 501 COHAS Leonard (Rg=11
Pass 192 12:42.951| 3 2:04.955|* Out 61 3:35.671
Pass 226 14:47.352 4 2:04.401|* Pass 92 6:05.504
Pass 257 16:50.799| 5 2:03.447|* In 124 8:25.343| 1 2:19.839
_ Out 142 9:32.786
No 135 TABEAU Ludovic (Rg=16) Pass 172 11:37.212] 2 3:11.869*
Out 6 8.427 Pass 207 13:39.570/ 3 2:02.358*
Pass 37 2:33.376 Pass 237 15:40.124 4 2:00.554(*
Pass 72 5:02.713| 1 2:29.337|*
Pass 107 7:15.853] 2 2:13.140/*
Pass 139 9:19.634| 3 2:03.781[*
Pass 171 11:21.941| 4 2:02.307|*
Pass 205 13:23.967| 5 2:02.026/*
Pass 236 15:26.554) 6 2:02.587
No 146 HEDIN Jean Luc
Out 198 13:05.484
Pass 240 15:56.513
No 147 FONTANA Patrick (Rg=21)
Out 28 24.874
Pass 55 2:58.353
Pass 84 5:22.321| 1 2:23.968|*
Pass 114 7:34.721| 2 2:12.400|*
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